531
MODULAR VALVES
00
5
S
er
ie
s

Series Number
Specifications
Model Number Designation
Base Plates For Modular Valves
Graphic Symbols
Max. Operating Pressure ------------ 25 MPa (3630 PSI)
"C" Thd. "E" Deep 4 Places
DIMENSIONS IN
MILLIMETRES (INCHES)
1
None
80
90
2
3
4
5
 : 1 Station
 : 2 Stations
 : 3 Stations
 : 4 Stations
 : 5 Stations
"E"
N. American Design Std.
"C" Thd.
10 (.39)
7.5 (.30)M4
No.8 - 32 UNC
Japanese Std. "JIS" and
European Design Std.
Design Std.
 : Japanese Standard "JIS"
 : European Design Standard
 : N.American Design Standard
MMC-005-1
MMC-005-2-5
(P)
T
P
(T)
ABAB
(P)
T
P
(T)
AB
25
(.98)
14 20
.7
5
28
(1
.1
0)
7.
25
Min. Pitch
8
21.5
(.85)
4
(.16)
12.5
(.49)
B
P
T A
36
(1.42)